
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of June 2021
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 57,575,700.99 35,095,551.69 0.00 880,517.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0093,551,770.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,551,770.63 0.00 57,575,700.99 35,095,551.69 0.00 880,517.95 93,551,770.630.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 57,575,700.99 35,095,551.69 0.00 880,517.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0093,551,770.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,551,770.63 0.00 57,575,700.99 35,095,551.69 0.00 880,517.95 93,551,770.630.00

      MDS Checks Issued 1,457,715.15 1,791,261.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,248,976.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,248,976.92 0.00 1,457,715.15 1,791,261.77 0.00 0.00 3,248,976.920.00

      Advice to Debit Account 56,117,985.84 33,304,289.92 0.00 880,517.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0090,302,793.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 90,302,793.71 0.00 56,117,985.84 33,304,289.92 0.00 880,517.95 90,302,793.710.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 57,575,700.99 35,095,551.69 0.00 880,517.95 93,551,770.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,551,770.63 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 57,575,700.99 35,095,551.69 0.00 880,517.95 93,551,770.63

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,520,632.22 1,182,880.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,703,512.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,703,512.47 0.00 4,520,632.22 1,182,880.25 0.00 0.00 5,703,512.47

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 4,520,632.22 1,182,880.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,703,512.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,703,512.47 0.00 4,520,632.22 1,182,880.25 0.00 0.00 5,703,512.47

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,520,632.22 1,182,880.25 0.00 0.00 5,703,512.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,703,512.47 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,520,632.22 1,182,880.25 0.00 0.00 5,703,512.47

GRAND TOTAL 62,096,333.21 36,278,431.94 0.00 880,517.95 99,255,283.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99,255,283.10 0.00 0.00 62,096,333.210.00 0.00 0.0036,278,431.94 880,517.95 99,255,283.10

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 623,130,018.76 144,228,512.46 767,358,531.22

  NCA 597,139,000.00 138,525,000.00 735,664,000.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 25,991,018.76 5,703,512.46 31,694,531.22

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 623,130,018.76 144,228,512.46 767,358,531.22

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 464,277,156.60 99,255,283.09 563,532,439.69

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 158,852,862.16 44,973,229.37 203,826,091.53

Total Disbursements Program 674,409,000.00 154,735,000.00 829,144,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 464,277,156.60 99,255,283.09 563,532,439.69

(Over)/Under spending 210,131,843.40 55,479,716.91 265,611,560.31

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

RASETES E. RAZONABE

Accountant

2021-07-10 15:31:29

Certified Correct:

Director, PMFS

2021-07-10 15:33:17

JOSE A. ABUNDO

Recommending Approval:

2021-07-10 15:36:02

Approved By:

TEOFILO S. PILANDO JR.

Agency Head

Date: Date: Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 10/07/2021 07:36  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED

4M
Stamp


